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NAT 2 STAR Offene Berlin Brandenburger Meisterschaft Wakeboard and

Wakeskate Cable

Zossen 27-05-2017

Open Ladies Final Wakeboard

Pos Name

1 Sinika Baduerle

2 Marie-Christine Reu®?
3 Tessa Miiller

4 Jasmin Bockmann

5 Frauke Biederbeck

Chief Judge: Norman Frank

Birth

1987
1997
1997

1997
1978

Nat

GER
GER
GER

GER
GER

J1

68,00
55,00
50,00

40,00
30,00

J2

70,00
60,00
55,00

45,00
30,00

J3

70,00
55,00
50,00

40,00
30,00

Runl

69,33
56,67
51,67

41,67
30,00

Chief Calculator: Michael Otto

Final

J1

75,00
65,00
01,00

01,00
35,00

J2

85,00
65,00
00,00

00,00
35,00

J3

85,00
60,00
00,00

00,00
35,00

Run2

81,67
63,33

35,00



